Semester Curriculum Fall / Spring 2

Teacher Circle
Calendar Subject Blocks:
Markers: (J 2-4 Bible stories

) 2-7 Holiday Mit/str
0 2-7 Ethics/Mitzvot
“Holiday (3 2-7 Brakhot/Tefila
+Celebrations 0 2-7 Foods
*Field trip (3 5-7 J. calendar

Session

mon/day

Circle meeting
*Semester review
*Projects due
*End games

Judaica Topic

3 5-7 J. library
3 6-7 Rite of passage
3 6-7 God/spirituality

Songs

1

10

11

12

13

14

15




